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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1895. 1896.

Wills, D., LeeBton
Wilson,T., Broadfield
Wilson, T., Lincoln
Wilson, Thomas, Belfast
Withell, Charles, Brookside
Withell, R., Brookside
Withell, W., Brookside
Witty, G., Templeton
Wolfe, John,Lincoln
Wood, J., Glenmore, Opawa
Wood, W., Killinchy
Wood, Shand, and Co., Christchurch
Woodcock, A. P., Whitecliffs
Woods, F., Dunsandel
Worner, Septimus, Southbridge
Wraight, DouglaB, Mystole, Dunsandel
Wright Bros., Annat
Wright, F., Dunsandel
Wright, J. T., Dunsandel
Wright, Richard, Irwell
Wright, W. R., Ellesmere
Wright, W. W., Ellesmere
Yarr, T., Greenpark
Yates, G. Killinchy
Yatea, J.W., Russell's Flat
Yeatman, John, Charing Cross

540
5°
49

■ 96
2820

25
500
164
12

40
185686
25

599
78

960
77o
599

1200
250
627

564
45
93
29

4141
Nil

180
936
260

10
Nil
Nil

476
10

682
79

1006
10S0
901

1252
884898
2 45
7i

1.37
3'9

98
146
199

750,827

IASHBURTON COUNTY
(In Ashburton Subdivision).

Adair, R. M., Seafield (Christchurch)
Addis, T., Wheatstone
Aldridge, A. W., Staveley
Allan, Charles A., Ruapuna
Allan, Mary, Chertsey
Allan, William, Ruapuna
Allan, W. J., Ruapuna
Allen, W. F., Ashburton
Allington, C. S., St. Leonard's, Seafield
Allison, G. H., Westerfield
Ambler, R. D., Arundel
Amos, Frank, Riverside
Anderson, H., Wheatstone
Anderson, H. M., Rakaia
Anderson, Robert, Tinwald
Anderson, Samuel, Flemington
Anderson, William, Flemington
Anderson, W. R., Flemington
Andrews, Mrs. K. A., Ashburton
Annett, W., Hinds
Ashby, W., Geraldine
Ashton, W. and E., Waterton
Askin, S. P., Seafield
Aston, G., Graham's Road, Newland
Ayrton, A. H., Seafield
Baker, F. R., Methven
Baker, H. G., Methven
Baker, John, Methven
Ballance, Mark, Ashburton
Ballantyne, John, Ruapuna
Bank N.Z. Estates Co., Ealing
Bank N.Z. Estates Co., Chertsey
Barber, S. F., Mount Somers
Bateman, J., Mount Somers
Bates, J. H, Alford Forest
Bates, P., Alford Forest
Batty, JoBeph, Cairnbrae
Baxter Brothers, Dorie
Baxter, George, Ruapuna
Baxter, J., Dorie
Beach, H. M., Hinds
Beach, S., Mayfield
Beach, W., Hinds
Beatty, James, Kyle
Beatty, John, Kyle
Beatty, Robert, Kyle
Beckett, E. G., Mayfield
Beckett, J. B., WeBterfield
Begg, William, Ashton Road, Ashburton ...
Bell, James, Ealing
Bell, J. D., Ashton
Bell, J. F., Lismore

7'7>373

3625
198

3907
■7.3
108

163
500
939

22

345
590
75

300
177
168
178
2015.3

164
194

1512
'95

1190

■99
183
.64
35°
200

'55
293
488485

1790

1044
400
142
40

457
4,36
1167
249

1500
1089
859

'397
180

6401
39'°

Nil

'375
1650

35
7752
8'43

761
50

161
2643

39'
99

100
485
400
480
550
251

520
Nil

60
146

2642
253
384
39'
100
82
77

348
403
458
151
606

60
395
180
298

600
294
497

No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1895. 1896.

Bell, John,Flemington
Bell, W. H., Tinwald
Bellamy, S., Hinds
Benbow, E., Wheatstone
Benbow and Moffatt, Dromore
Bennett, A., Wakanui
Bennett, T., Ruapuna
Bimler, L. G., Alford Forest
Bishop, F. W., Tinwald
Bishop, J., WheatBtone
Black, F. O, Tinwald
Blake, Richard, Tinwald
Bland, E., Ashburton
Bland, J. S., Broughton, Winchmore
Blee, J. P., Ashton
Boag, J., Cairnbrae
Boag, W., Rakaia
Body, G. W., Tinwald
Bond, W. E., Wheatstone
Bonifant, J., Ashburton
Bonnington, F., Ashburton
Boucher, J. W., Rakaia
Boulton, R., Ealing
Boyce, S. E., Rakaia
Bray, J., Greenstreet
Brennan, H., Mayfield
Brick, D., Ashburton
Britton, H. F., Black Horse, Spreydon
Broker, W., Ashburton
Brown, J., Mount Somers
Brown, James, Netherby, Wakanui
Brown, John,Wakanui
Brown, Matthew, Highbank, Barrhill
Brown, Samuel, WaSanui
Brown, William, Wakanui
Bruce, Murdoch, Seafield
Brydone and Allan, Rakaia
Buckley, Thomas, Kyle
Bullock, Thomas, Grange, Ashburton
Buhner, B., Hinds
Burnard, S. E., Ashburton
Butler, &., Dorie
Butterick, David, Wakanui
Button, R. T., Rangitata
Bysh, W., Lismore
Cairns, J., Wakanui
Cairns, T., Tinwald
Cameron, D., Methven
Cameron, Duncan, Clunes, Methven
Cameron, Ewan, Mount Somers
Campbell, D. D., Chertsey
Campbell, James, Ealing
Campbell, John, Mitcham, LauriBton
Campbell, Neil, Springburn
Campbell,R. O, Cairnbrae
Campbell,Ronald, Chertsey
Capon Brothers, Winchmore
Carleton, J. H., Westerfield
Carney, J. A., Springburn
Carruthers, D. B , Dorie
Cavill, T., Ashburton
Chalmers, Peter, Ashburton
Chambers, G., Cairnbrae, Ashburton
Chapman, E., Drayton, Methven
Chapman, S. and H., Willowby
Chapman, W. T., Ashway, Alford Forest „.
Charles, M.,Lismore
Chisnall, W., Hinds
Choak, Joseph, Wakanui
Christensen, J.L., Mayfield
Christie, S., Mount Somers
Church, E. J., Greenstreet
Church, G. F., Lauriston
Clark, Archibald, Greenstreet
Clarke, R., Dromore
Clarke, W. R., Dromore
Clemont, W. H., Ealing ,..
Clephane, George, Wakanui ...
Clucas Brothers, Newlands ,..
Cobb, William, Hinds ...
Cobeldick, Mrs. M.,Arundel
Cochrane, J., Wakanui ...Cochrane, John, Wakanui ...

102
21
85
95

'74
4o

395
97

256

83
Nil
Nil

95
298Nil
477
100
183
186
3°Nil53

245
768
140
3'5
534
297
189
7"
290
158

395
371
296
42
30

297
20

697
679
200

16617
'7

100
598

2030
896

74
*83

35
146

1300
785

158
653
125
377
3.34
466
'56
95 2
328256
250
257

Nil
'5

2540
860

20
96S
596
.96

2310
80

Nil
35718,5
675
297
130
25

162
'599
805
209
530

91
29815
2302

184
100

385
26454
3535

'75

484
285

532
35o

'473
222
600

4271
Nil
Nil

695
86

1006
294

342i
1651

73
220

22.33
287

71
84

196
500

94
1016

97
5360

"4
'95
100
'99
458

4'
500

3'74
152'5

598
100
900
295

3632
1258
372
389

2556
122

160
281
400
'45899
72
174
3'4
338

298
374
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